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CAE extracted FIE Ranking (unofficial): 2024

discipline  

 Women's Senior 06.10.2024. 14:36

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

1929 - 2013  (1:1)  

T1 09.09.2023 Singapore Satellite Senior
T3 28.10.2023 Barcelona (Sabadell) Trofeu International Sabadell Senior
T4 08.12.2023 Novi Sad Star Cup Senior
T5 11.01.2024 Paris Challenge International de Paris Senior
T6 09.02.2024 Torino Trofeo INALPI Senior
T7 22.02.2024 Cairo National Bank of Egypt World Cup Senior
T8 15.03.2024 Washington Grand Prix Senior
T9 19.04.2024 Tbilisi World Cup Senior
T10 01.05.2024 Hongkong World Cup Senior
T11 17.05.2024 Shanghai Grand Prix Senior
T12 06.06.2024 Casablanca African Championships Senior
T16 27.07.2024 Paris Olympic Games Senior

rank points name nation yob T1 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T16
1 60.5 0 ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY 1999 0.25 0.25 0 48 12
2 56.25 0 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel Tiu CIV 2000 (0) (0) 0.5 2 0.75 0.5 1.5 (0.5) (0.5) (0) 39 12
3 42.75 0 HAMZA Malak EGY 2006 0 0.25 0.5 30 12
4 37.5 0 AMR HOSSNY Sara EGY 2010 2 2 0.5 0 21 12
5 31 0 HANY Noha EGY 2001 1 0 30
6 21 0 AYARI Yasmine TUN 2003 21
7 21 0 B'CHIR Nourane TUN 2007 21
8 21 0 COLY Safietou Inna Namiya SEN 2007 21
9 12 0 SOUSSI Yasmine TUN 2008 12
10 6 0 ZAKARANI Youssra MAR 1995 0 0 6
11 0.5 0 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 2003 0.5 0
12 0.25 0 EHAB Jana EGY 2006 0.25 0
13 0 0 KHIARI Mariem TUN 2007 0
14 0 0 SARAA Manal MAR 1995 0
15 0 0 KARMAOUI Manal MAR 1985 0
16 0 0 ELMALLAH Sarah EGY 2006 0 0
17 0 0 KHALED Lojain EGY 2006 0
18 0 0 HANY Salma EGY 2005 0
19 0 0 MOHAMED Lara EGY 2009 0
20 0 0 BALY Jenna EGY 2007 0
21 0 0 ANADI Pre Charlene TOG 2004 0
21 0 0 HOSSAM ELDIN Hana EGY 2010 0
23 0 0 ELZOHEIRY Mariam EGY 1999 0
24 0 0 ABODONIA Karma EGY 2008 0
25 0 0 YOUSSEF Arwa EGY 2009 0
26 0 0 ABOULAILA Nour EGY 2004 0
27 0 0 MECHEREK Nour El Eslam TUN 2006 0
28 0 0 WAHBA Fatema EGY 2009 0
29 0 0 YASSER Farah EGY 2007 0
30 0 0 SHALABI Alaa EGY 2009 0
31 0 0 ATTEYA Hania EGY 2009 0
31 0 0 MOHAMED Nora EGY 1998 0
31 0 0 GADO Fatema EGY 2008 0
31 0 0 KASED Mariam EGY 2009 0
35 0 0 ABDELHAMID Aisha Sophie EGY 2003 0
36 0 0 TANTAST Yasmine ALG 2001 0

all-assigned-competitions

title nation  pointrule replaced deleted
1 Satellite Singapore SGP 09.09.2023 10.09.2023 Senior 1 Satellite 12.10.2024

2
Memorial Romeo Pellegrini /
Tudor Petrus

Timisoara ROU 23.09.2023 24.09.2023 Senior 1 Satellite 21.09.2024

3 Satellite Tournament Istanbul TUR 21.10.2023 22.10.2023 Senior 1 Satellite

4 Trofeu International Sabadell
Barcelona
(Sabadell)

ESP 28.10.2023 28.10.2023 Senior 1 Satellite 26.10.2024

5 Star Cup Novi Sad SRB 08.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 1 World Cup 21.11.2024
6 Challenge International de Paris Paris FRA 11.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 1 World Cup 06.12.2024
7 Trofeo INALPI Torino ITA 09.02.2024 11.02.2024 Senior 1 Grand Prix 07.02.2025

National Bank of Egypt World
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8 Cup Cairo EGY 22.02.2024 25.02.2024 Senior 1 World Cup 06.03.2025
9 Grand Prix Washington USA 15.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 Grand Prix 21.03.2025
10 World Cup Tbilisi GEO 19.04.2024 21.04.2024 Senior 1 World Cup
11 World Cup Hongkong HKG 01.05.2024 03.05.2024 Senior 1 World Cup 10.01.2025
12 Grand Prix Shanghai CHN 17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior 1 Grand Prix 16.05.2025
13 African Championships Casablanca MAR 06.06.2024 10.06.2024 Senior 3 Grand Prix 05.06.2025
14 European Championships Basel SUI 18.06.2024 23.06.2024 Senior 3 Grand Prix 14.06.2025
15 Asian Championships Kuwait City KUW 22.06.2024 27.06.2024 Senior 3 Grand Prix
16 Pan American Championships Lima PER 25.06.2024 30.06.2024 Senior 3 Grand Prix

17 Olympic Games Paris FRA 27.07.2024 04.08.2024 Senior 2
Olympic
Games

18
Memorial Romeo Pellegrini /
Tudor Petrus

Bucarest ROU 21.09.2024 21.09.2024 Senior 1 Satellite

19 Satellite Singapore SGP 12.10.2024 13.10.2024 Senior 1 Satellite

20 Trofeu International Sabadell
Barcelona
Sabadell ESP 26.10.2024 26.10.2024 Senior 1 Satellite

21 World Cup Tunis TUN 21.11.2024 24.11.2024 Senior 1 World Cup
22 World Cup Busan KOR 06.12.2024 08.12.2024 Senior 1 World Cup
23 World Cup Hong Kong HKG 10.01.2025 12.01.2025 Senior 1 World Cup
24 Trofeo INALPI Torino ITA 07.02.2025 09.02.2025 Senior 1 Grand Prix

25
National Bank of Egypt World
Cup

Cairo EGY 06.03.2025 09.03.2025 Senior 1 World Cup

26 Grand Prix Lima PER 21.03.2025 23.03.2025 Senior 1 Grand Prix
27 Grand Prix Shanghai CHN 16.05.2025 18.05.2025 Senior 1 Grand Prix
28 African Championships Lagos NGR 05.06.2025 09.06.2025 Senior 3 Grand Prix
29 European Championships Genua ITA 14.06.2025 19.06.2025 Senior 3 Grand Prix
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